

MIL-W-46132
AMENDMENT-1
10 November 1970

MILITARY SPECIFICATION

WELDING, FUSION, ELECTRON BEAM, PROCESS FOR

This amendment forms a part of Military Specification MIL-W-46132, dated 11 March 1970, and is mandatory for use by all Departments and Agencies of the Department of Defense.

Page 2

Paragraph 3.4, line 2: Delete "(see page 31)" and substitute "(see figure 13)".

Page 7

Paragraph 4.3.1, lines 3, 9: Delete "(see attachment 1)" to "see figure 13)".

Page 10

Paragraph 5.3, line 4: Delete "see attachment 1--" and substitute "see figure 13--".

Paragraph 5.5, line 4: Delete "see attachment 1--" and substitute "see figure 13--".

Page 11

Paragraph 5.5.5, line 2: Delete "(see attachment 2--" and substitute "(see figure 14--".

Pages 29 and 30

Remove attachments 1 and 2 and substitute the new figures 13 and 14.

Custodians:
Army - MR
Navy - AS
Air Force - 11

Preparing activity:
Army - MR
Project No. THJM-0033

Area THJM